Ordem

001°
002°
003°
004°
005°
006°
007°
008°
009°
010°
011°
012°
013°
014°
015°
016°
017°
018°
019°
020°
021°
022°
023°
024°
025°
026°
027°
028°

Unidade
Curso

Inicio

PROGRAMA SENAC DE GRATUIDADE 2024
PROCESSO SELETIVO N° 2024/223

Cédigo
66ded1d052fcd
66ded3867146d
66deef01bf122
66df07417f93e
66df0abe3d924
66df1b30c2122
66df24104d5e6
66df4542c030d
66df54186ebc1
66df545686101
66df54925983a
66df583104670
66df59eba42f1
66df59fb8c21a
66df611092224
66df635c99fb7
66df64c121e32
66df67b6932e0
66df6b785153d
66df6c98339a3
66df733a9f0b6
66df7a8a20c3d
66df7a953b0f6
66df7b30a46ad
66df82cc4a304
66df8c43280b8
66df8fb5ch580
66df9d9a8e467

Senac

Centro de Gastronomia e Turismo
Técnico Em Eventos

14/10/2024

Nome
NARA CRISTINA SANTOS DE SANTANA

ANDERSON GUIMARAES WEBER
VERONICA MARIA OLIVEIRA de Sa

Barbara Chrystine

LUMA DE OLIVEIRA SANTOS
Jacqueline Santos Silva
PAULO SANTANA

Lucas Gustavo Silva Menezes
Emille Raica Lima Santos
Maria fernanda

Maiara

Fernanda Cardoso dos Santos
lone Rodrigues Rosario
Alesandra Santana Pereira
Kamilly Farias de jesus

Larissa Santos Oliveira
Marcos Fernandes da Silva
PAULO

Nathalia Henriques

Bruna grasielle

Joyce

Helenias

Mary

Cristiane

Maria Victéria de Oliveira Teles
Flavia Francisca dos Santos
Bianca Milena Bispo dos Santos

MARIA ACACIA SILVA CAMPOS

Status
Desistente

Matriculado
Desistente
Desistente

Matriculado
Desistente
Desistente
Desistente
Desistente
Desistente

Matriculado
Desistente
Desistente
Desistente
Desistente

Matriculado

Matriculado
Desistente
Desistente

Matriculado
Desistente
Desistente
Desistente

Matriculado
Desistente

Matriculado
Desistente

Matriculado



Ordem
029°

030°
031°
032°
033°
034°
035°
036°
037°
038°
039°
040°
041°
042°
043°
044°
045°
046°
047°
048°
049°
050°
051°
052°
053°
054°
055°
056°
057°
058°
059°
060°
061°
062°
063°
064°
065°
066°
067°
068°
069°
070°

Cédigo
66dfb8166a71b
66e00e5d89d5b
66e011c5999d1
66e0324645b0b
66e03938f2a61
66e03ab916561
66e0528969cf5
66e05d5deb804
66e085cd82b98
66e0871c193f6
66e0a3c65544d
66e0aa0f93c06
66e0b364c69dd
66e0c4e69859%e
66e0cb4fe5d31
66e0cc5e906b7
66e0d9fd550e3
66e0e1¢357099
66e0e2a289633
66e0e7c191183
66e0facce8e46
66e165dbd06d9
66e1866e3d6fc
66e1957ebe02e
66e€19833ab4c0
66e198e6ef0d0
66e1aa79ad35c¢
66e1c5c648027
66e1c63d14c0d
66e1cab8a50e9
66e1cbf7ee43b
66e1d00adcdb9
66e1e8b768fd9
66e1e96f28afa
66e1fa274ed29
66e1fc10e2256
66e2371cb96aa
66e23bc058477
66e25d3019e6f
66e2f6d6998d3
66e2fd624fcd6
66e30d2fc0df7

Nome
Leonardo

Ermeson Santos

Gilvania de Jesus Santos

THALYTA Alves

Patricia Ferreira santos

Cassia Tassiane Santos Guimaraes
MARIA EDUARDA DOS SANTOS SOUZA
Manuela Santos Almeida Guedes
Auxiliadora Carvalho Aquino
Monique dos santos

Breno

Luciana de Jesus ramos

Rayne Gabrielle De Jesus Soares
Edjan Santos Alves

Rosy Mara Costa Almeida

Rafaela Silva De Souza

Barbara Guimardes dos Santos souza
Bryce Gomes Farias Poderoso
Grazielle Leal

Gilmara dos Santos

Lizandra dos Santos Marinho

Laura glecyane cavalcante melo
JESSICA RODRIGUES SANTOS

MARY GABRIELLY CAVALCANTE DE SANTANA
simone

RAPHAEL

Patricia de jesus Santana

MICHELE BARRETO CORREIA RAMOS
GUILHERME MOURA FIGUEIROA
Manoela Correia Ramos

Karol

Luan carlos de Oliveira santos
Genisson vieira de Santana junior
Viviane Felipe de Oliveira

JARIO GONCALO DE SOUZA JUNIOR
Helena Carvalho

David Maximus

Cilene

Jaziel Junior Santos Melo

Clara Eduarda

lalé

Anna Leticia Nunes de Souza Mota

Status
Desistente

Desistente
Desistente
Desistente
Desistente
Matriculado
Desistente
Desistente
Desistente
Desistente
Desistente
Matriculado
Desistente
Desistente
Desistente
Desistente
Desistente
Desistente
Desistente
Desistente
Matriculado
Desistente
Desistente
Desistente
Desistente
Desistente
Desistente
Matriculado
Desistente
Matriculado
Desistente
Desistente
Desistente
Desistente
Desistente
Desistente
Desistente
Desistente
Desistente
Desistente
Desistente

Desistente



Ordem
071°

072°
073°
074°
075°
076°
077°
078°
079°
080°
081°
082°
083°
084°
085°
086°
087°
088°
089°
090°
091°
092°
093°
094°
095°
096°
097°
098°
099°
100°
101°

Cédigo
66e30df06cf7c
66e310b1312ba
66e31ad88f390
66e327dd78567
66e33093dd101
66e33e5178b2b
66e33fd1d58ac
66e3511243614
66e361010c204
66e39704b11dd
66e3a7e68d9d2
66e3ad17dfc62
66e3b0b7b579d
66e42621e8d61
66e4368800ac
66e44a0ccfd18
66e45351a8c90
66e45629add72
66e4595c83227
66e460823cb7d
66e4783e7aee
66e4786cc37b4
66e489c728d3b
66e4cad71bc5c
66e4d7f665b5d
66e4f57d573b1
66e56c2e391e2
66e597bc757e9
66e5a7cb8f0fe
66e5ddbb557af
66e6040ddcdbd

Nome
Marcicleide farias Silva

Isabella Louise Santos Barroso
Luzanira dos santos

Aline

Cristina

vitéria Ramos

geovana

AUGUSTO

Mateus

David kleber dos Santos
Mayara Monteiro Santos

Julia Leticia

MONICA L. S.DE MEDEIROS
Matheus Menezes Santos
Sara

Claudia menezes

Sara mayane

Pedro Paulo Alcantara de Andrade
Keicy

Jamile

Elma Betania Rocha pereira da Silva

Genilza

LUCAS ADALBERTO SANTA BARBARA VIEIRA

Vinicius Silva Santos
Bruno

Stefanny Carvalho

Delza Maria Bisi

Sara

Flavio

Thyalla Santiago

SIDNEY MESQUITA GOMES

Status
Matriculado

Desistente
Desistente
Desistente
Desistente
Desistente
Matriculado
Desistente
Matriculado
Desistente
Matriculado
Desistente
Matriculado
Desistente
Desistente
Matriculado
Matriculado
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente

Excedente



